Commercial vacuum cleaners LSU275

Professional wet/dry vacuum cleaner with high suction power

LSU product family has a modular design with different tank capacities and
motor quantities.

Tank capacity for LSU275 is 75 liters and it has two motors. You can
choose stainless steel tank or red plastic tank. It has a drain hose mounted
and you can easily empty the tank without taking off the motor.

It has large rear wheels and rotating front wheels, make it light and easy to
maneuver.

As standard the machine is delivered with the following accessories:
crevice tool, round dusting brush, wet pick-up tool and dry pick-up tool.

« Easy to use and service

*  Optimal suction power

* Robust chassis

* Drain hose

* Large rear wheels and rotating front wheels
* Cable storage & Accessory storage

*  For wet or dry vacuum application

* EU/UK version available

The VIPER LSU275 is a wet/dry professional vacuum cleaner. It is easy to  Picture shown may not represent model quoted
use, robust and has optimal suction power.

® Standard equipment

: Min.
Included accessories Ref. no. required LSU275-EU LSU275P-EU LSU275-UK
Nozzle
\ DRY PICK-UP TOOL VA80036 1 . . .
Vac Nozzle Wet
\ WET PICK-UP TOOL VA80853 1 . . .
Round Brush Nozzle
' DUSTING @ 38 MM VA20803 1 . . .
Crevice Nozzle
/ CREVICE TOOL @ 38 MM VA20806 1 . . .
Filter
55L ABSORBING DUST FILTER VA80119 1 . . .
Tube
SUCTION TUBE ASSEMBLY VA80400 1 . . .
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

LSU275

Professional wet/dry vacuum cleaner with high suction power

Included accessories

WAND ASSEMBLY

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Nozzle

DRY PICK-UP TOOL

A

Vac Nozzle Wet

WET PICK-UP TOOL

y

Round Brush Nozzle

DUSTING @ 38 MM

)|

Crevice Nozzle

CREVICE TOOL @ 38 MM

N\

Filter
55L ABSORBING DUST FILTER
Tube
SUCTION TUBE ASSEMBLY
WAND ASSEMBLY
Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Recovery emptying hoses

Easy-to-carry handle

Ref. no.

VA80711

Min.
required LSU275-EU LSU275P-EU LSU275-UK
1 ° ° °
LSU275-ARG
Min. WET AND
Ref. no. required LSU275P-UK DRY VAC-
ARGENTINA
VA80036 1 O
VA80853 1 J J
VA20803 1 o o
VA20806 1 ° °
VA80119 1 . .
VA80400 1 . °
VA80711 1 . .
LSU275-EU LSU275P-EU LSU275-UK
50000134 50000135 50000136
° ° .
. o °
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

Professional wet/dry vacuum cleaner with high suction power

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Recovery emptying hoses

Easy-to-carry handle

Technical specifications

Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Vacuum motor type

Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Rated power (W)

Airflow (I/min)

Vacuum (mm H20)

Cable length (m)

Tank capacity (l)

Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Vacuum motor type

Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Rated power (W)

Airflow (I/min)

Vacuum (mm H20)

Cable length (m)

Tank capacity (l)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

LSU275P-UK
50000137
[ ]
(]
LSU275-EU LSU275P-EU
78 78
2-stage 2-stage
220-240 220-240
50-60 50-60
2000 2000
3115 3115
2250 2250
8/orange 8/orange
75 75
63.4x58.6x98.8 63.4x58.6x98.8
25 25
LSU275P-UK
78
2-stage
220-240
50-60
2000
3115
2250
8/orange
75

63.4x58.6x98.8

25

LSU275

LSU275-ARG WET
AND DRY VAC-

ARGENTINA

50000376

LSU275-UK

78
2-stage
220-240

50-60
2000
3115
2250
8/orange

75

63.4x58.6x98.8

25

LSU275-ARG WET
AND DRY VAC-

ARGENTINA
78
2-stage
220-240
50-60
2000
3115
2250
8
75
63.4x58.6x98.8
25
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

Professional wet/dry vacuum cleaner with high suction power

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Round Brush Nozzle

' DUSTING @ 38 MM

Crevice Nozzle
CREVICE TOOL @ 38 MM
Tube
SUCTION TUBE ASSEMBLY
WAND ASSEMBLY

Nozzle

DRY PICK-UP TOOL

A

Vac Nozzle Wet

WET PICK-UP TOOL

y

Squeegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard

PICK-UP TOOL BLADE

/

Filter
55L ABSORBING DUST FILTER
Other

BRUSH STRIP KIT

4

Viper Accessory

HOSE APDATOR KIT LSU

Ref. no.

VA20803

VA20806

VA80400
VA80711

VA80036

VA80853

VA86700

VA80119

VA81119

VA80654

Min.
required

LSU275-EU

LSU275P-EU

LSU275

LSU275-UK
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

Professional wet/dry vacuum cleaner with high suction power

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Round Brush Nozzle

' DUSTING @ 38 MM

Crevice Nozzle
CREVICE TOOL @ 38 MM
Tube
SUCTION TUBE ASSEMBLY
WAND ASSEMBLY

Nozzle

DRY PICK-UP TOOL

A

Vac Nozzle Wet

WET PICK-UP TOOL

y

Squeegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard

PICK-UP TOOL BLADE

/

Filter
55L ABSORBING DUST FILTER
Other

BRUSH STRIP KIT

/

Viper Accessory

HOSE APDATOR KIT LSU

Ref. no.

VA20803

VA20806

VA80400
VA80711

VA80036

VA80853

VA86700

VA80119

VA81119

VA80654

Min.
required

LSU275P-UK

LSU275

LSU275-ARG
WET AND
DRY VAC-

ARGENTINA
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